
Shareholdings' Slab

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to 
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to

10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
50001
55001
95001

135001
140001
145001
165001
270001
295001
330001
550001
685001

1085001
7770001

5001
1001

501
101

1

15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
55000
60000

100000
140000
145000
150000
170000
275000
300000
335000
555000
690000

1090000
7775000

10000
5000
1000

500
100

6
2
4
2
2
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1064

29
165
215
236
385

74,600
36,500
91,849
59,000
64,703
38,638

106,200
165,892
99,500

137,288
143,863
150,000
169,000
272,373
300,000
334,300
550,400
690,000

1,087,559
7,772,975

13,200,000

214,979
413,446
141,510

74,498
10,927

As at December 31, 2023

Pattern of Shareholding

Financial StatementsStakeholders’ Information Corporate Governance ManagementCorporate Objectives

7,772,975

1,087,559

690,000

58.89

8.24

5.23

KSB SE & Co. KGaA, Germany

Umair Amanullah

NIT and ICP
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1.32

100

General Public

Foreign Companies

Others
 - Trustees Mohammad Amin Wakf Estate (31,703)

 - Trustees NBP Employees Pension Fund (137,288)
 - Trustees NNP Emp Benevolent Fund Trust (4,817)

Total

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

M/S. KSB SE & CO. KGaA

a. Local

b. Foreign

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

Nil
Associated Companies, undertakings and related  parties

NIT and ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-
Banking Financial Institutions, Joint Stock Companies 

Shareholders Percentage

Percentage

Categories of Shareholders

Shareholders Holding 5% or more Voting Interest

Shares Held

Shares Held
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