Financial Statements

Pattern of Shareholding

As at December 31, 2023

Number of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab			Total Shares
385	1	to	100	10,927
236	101	to	500	74,498
215	501	to	1000	141,510
165	1001	to	5000	413,446
29	5001	to	10000	214,979
6	10001	to	15000	74,600
2	15001	to	20000	36,500
4	20001	to	25000	91,849
2	25001	to	30000	59,000
2	30001	to	35000	64,703
1	35001	to	40000	38,638
2	50001	to	55000	106,200
3	55001	to	60000	165,892
1	95001	to	100000	99,500
1	135001	to	140000	137,288
1	140001	to	145000	143,863
1	145001	to	150000	150,000
1	165001	to	170000	169,000
1	270001	to	275000	272,373
1	295001	to	300000	300,000
1	330001	to	335000	334,300
1	550001	to	555000	550,400
1	685001	to	690000	690,000
1	1085001	to	1090000	1,087,559
1	7770001	to	7775000	7,772,975
1064				13,200,000

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children		_	
Nil	-	-	-
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties			
M/S. KSB SE & CO. KGaA	1	7,772,975	58.89
NIT and ICP	1	1,087,559	8.24
Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non- Banking Financial Institutions, Joint Stock Companies	15	718,430	5.44
Insurance Companies	1	272,373	2.06
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	2	55,700	0.42
General Public a. Local	1,035	3,106,755	23.54
b. Foreign	6	12,400	0.09
Foreign Companies	-	-	-
Others	3	173,808	1.32
- Trustees Mohammad Amin Wakf Estate (31,703)			
- Trustees NBP Employees Pension Fund (137,288)			
- Trustees NNP Emp Benevolent Fund Trust (4,817)			
Total	1,064	13,200,000	100

Shareholders Holding 5% or more Voting Interest	Shares Held	Percentage
KSB SE & Co. KGaA, Germany	7,772,975	58.89
NIT and ICP	1,087,559	8.24
Umair Amanullah	690,000	5.23